
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
2016

FESTIVAL OPENS11 am

11:15 

12:00 pm

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

4:00 

FESTIVAL CLOSES

Pumpkin Patch Opens

Taste of Herb

Mariachi Quetzal

Reading of “Pat the Bat,” 
with author Kent Chapman

Cholo Rock

Day of the Dead: “Una Exhibición”
Una Exhibition : “The Labyrinth”
All Ages Workshop by Teatro Dallas
Marigold Maker Station  
Parade Puppet Workshop

Co�n Races Begin

Bonnie & Nick Norris

Industrial & Hickory Streets
Denton, TX

Industrial Street (by Hoochies)

Haunted House Opens  (12 pm - 9 pm) Black Box Theater

Pumpkin Patch Closes

Day of the Dead : Una Exhibición & Marigold Maker Station Closes

Industrial Street

Hickory Street

Co�n Races End Hickory Street

4:30 

5:00 

6:00 

Costume Contest6:00 

Cirque du Horror - Matinee Dan’s Silver Leaf

Cirque du Horror Dan’s Silver Leaf

Salsa Cook-o� 
Mask Making Workshop

William’s Square

Salsa Cook-o� Awards William’s Square

Twilight Parade Austin St & Walnut St

The Boss Jaguars Co�n Race Stage Hickory Street

Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)

Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)

Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)

Bubba Hernandez y los Super Vatos Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)

The Hickory St. Hellraisers

Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)

Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)

6:40 

7:00 

7:30 

9:00 

9:00 

Patterson-Appleton Arts Center

Patterson-Appleton Arts Center


