DENTON'S FESTIVAL 2016

## SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

11 am	FESTIVAL OPENS	Industrial & Hickory Streets Denton, TX
	Day of the Dead: "Una Exhibición" Una Exhibition: "The Labyrinth" All Ages Workshop by Teatro Dallas Marigold Maker Station Parade Puppet Workshop	Patterson-Appleton Arts Center
11:15	Bonnie & Nick Norris	Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)
12:00 pm	Coffin Races Begin	Hickory Street
	Pumpkin Patch Opens	Industrial Street (by Hoochies)
	Haunted House Opens (12 pm - 9 pm)	Black Box Theater
1:00	Taste of Herb	Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)
2:00	Mariachi Quetzal	Industrial Street
3:00	Reading of "Pat the Bat," with author Kent Chapman	Patterson-Appleton Arts Center
	Cholo Rock	Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)
4:00	Coffin Races End	Hickory Street
	The Boss Jaguars	Coffin Race Stage Hickory Street
4:30	Cirque du Horror - Matinee	Dan's Silver Leaf
	Salsa Cook-off Mask Making Workshop	William's Square
5:00	The Hickory St. Hellraisers	Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)
	Pumpkin Patch Closes	
6:00	Day of the Dead : Una Exhibición & Marigold Maker Station Closes	
6:00	Costume Contest	Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)
6:40	Salsa Cook-off Awards	William's Square
7:00	Twilight Parade	Austin St & Walnut St
7:30	Bubba Hernandez y los Super Vatos	Main Stage (Industrial & Mulberry Streets)
9:00	FESTIVAL CLOSES	
9:00	Cirque du Horror	Dan's Silver Leaf

## - OUR FANTASTIC SPONSORS -























VERUS

ADVISORS











loco Cafe



HOUSE (











COMMUNITY MARKET





Steele